DOVIZ Kurian

T.CMERKEZ BANKASI
CARPRAZ KURLAR
Avustralya Dolari 1.54
Danimarka Kronu 7.0736
isvigre Frangi 0.8841
isve¢ Kronu 10.94
Japon Yeni 151.8
Kanada Dolari 1.4014
Norve¢ Kronu 11.08
S. Arabistan Riyali 3.756
1 Euro 1.0544
1 ingiliz Sterlini 1.2657
1 Kuveyt Dinari 3.2524
DIGER TL
DOVIZLER KARSILIGI
Arjantin Pesosu 0.0343
Brezilya Reali 5.8268
Cek Korunasi 1.4447
Endonezya Rupisi 0.0022
Giiney Afrika Randi 1.9034
Hindistan Rupisi 0.4096
Hong Kong Dolari 4.4462
Irak Dinari 0.0264
Macar Forinti 0.0883
Malezya Ringgiti 7.7807
Meksika Pesosu 1.7035
Misir Lirasi 0.6976
Polonya Zlotisi 8.4649
Singapur Dolari 25.7485
Suriye Lirasi 0.0027
Tayland Bahti 1.0055
Urdiin Dinani 48.7508
Yeni israil Sekeli 9.4926
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ABD Dolari
Avustralya Dolari
Danimarka Kronu
Euro

ingiliz Sterlini
isvire Frangi
isve¢ Kronu
Kanada Dolari
Kuveyt Dinari
Norve¢ Kronu

S. Arabistan Riyali
100 Japon Yeni
Bulgar Levasi
Yeni Rumen Leyi
Rus Rublesi

100 iran Riyali
Cin Yuani
Pakistan Rupisi
Katar Riyali

Giiney Kore Wonu

Doviz
ALIS
34.5697
22.3951
4.8796
36.4509
43.6819
39.0127
3.1479
24.6354

DoViz
SATIS
34.6320
22.5411

4.9036
36.5166
43.9096
39.2632

3.1805
24.7465
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36.4254
43.6513
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24.5442
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22.6763

4.9148
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3.1127
9.2033
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18.5331
7.2833
0.3127
0.0078
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0.0246

3.1337
9.2199
22.8697
18.7756
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4.8035
0.1253
9.5538
0.0250
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29 Kasim2024
SERBEST PiYASA
DOVIZFivATI ALIS  SATIS
Dolar 34.5010 34.6010
Euro 36.2450 36.4280
isvicre Frangi 39.1104 39.4230
ingiliz Sterlini 43.7792 44.0738
Japon Yeni 0.0476  0.0479
S.Arabistan Riyali  9.1710 9.2170
isve Kronu 3.1459 3.1617
Norveg Kronu 3.1138 3.1294
Danimarka Kronu ~ 4.8655  4.8899
Avustralya Dolari  22.4422 22.6204
Kanada Dolari 24.6841 24.8125
ALTIN FiYATI ALIS  SATIS
24 Ayar Altin 3040.90 3057.00
22 Ayar Altin 2764.73 2791.63
18 Ayar Altin 2217.86 2285.72
14 Ayar Altin 1731.75 1782.86
22 Ayar Tel Bil. 2664.77 2856.61
Cum. Altini 20311.23 20363.48
Cum. Cey. Altin 4701.23 4818.76
Resat Lira 20925.80 20979.64
Hamit Lira 19737.36 19929.01
Altinons (dolar)  2621.02 2646.00
900 Ayar Giimiig 30.24 30.25
PARITELER
EUR/USD 1.0543 Diin TCMB
USD/JPY  151.68 tarafindan 15:30
USD/CHF  0.8833  tibariyle agiklanan
GBP/USD 12667 ~ 90stersekurlandir
EUR/GBP ' 0.8324
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